
Approved Relationship Based Care for Infants and Toddlers Trainers 

Trainer E-mail

Joan Johnson joanmjohnson@verizon.net 

LiteBrite LLC cey@litebritellc.com 

Linda Bratcher bratcher@childcareservicesandsupply.com 

Amanda Holliday-Bembridge Amanda@DoctorTeacherMommy.com 

KAP Child Care Training Center LLC Kapchildcaretraining@gmail.com 

Instituto de Educacion Infantil, Inc. institutodeeducacioninfantil@gmail.com 

Aurora Sanchez asanchezconsult@gmail.com 

Steve Rohde srohde2021@gmail.com 

ChildCareEd support@childcareed.com 

Amy Weaver ececonsulting8@gmail.com 

Childcare Management Solutions LLC info@cms4training.com 

Stephanie Schaefer schaefer.research@gmail.com 

Lisa McCourry lisamccourry@gmail.com 
Association for Nature-Based 

Education, Inc. 
director@anbe.org 

Bridging Child Development kelly@bridgingchilddevelopment.com 

Kiddie Academy stracy@kiddieacademy.com 

January 2025 

Website 

NA 

www.litebritellc.com 

childcareservicesandsupply.com 

www.DoctorTeacherMommy.com 

Contact 
Joan Johnson 

Crystal Ey 

Gloria Salazar 

Designedtothriveece.com 

NA 

Linda Bratcher 

Amanda Holliday-Bembridge 

Kiran Philips www.kapchildcaretrainingcenter.com 

https://www.ineduin.org/ 

anbe.org 

Sandra Tracy 

Hwaida Hassanein 

Aurora Sanchez 

Steve Rohde 

NA 

www.childcareed.com 

bridgingchilddevelopment.com 

www.givechildhoodbacktochildren.com 

cms4training.com 

schaeferconsulting.us 

NA 

Kelly Goldberg 

Amy Weaver 

Amina Law 

Stephanie Schaefer 

Lisa McCourry 

Monica Wiedel-Lubinski 
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